

Apollo Adult Programmes Key Facts

Age: 16+

Maximum Class Size: 14 Students

Location: Dublin City Centre

Apollo Price Advantages:

No Summer supplements
We do not charge supplements on courses or accommodation during Summer

☑ Tuition Hours

1 hour/lesson = 60 minutes

Price list

Adult Programmes 2022

Adult Programmes Dates & Prices 2022

General English Courses start every Monday			Exam Preparation						
Course Name	1-4 weeks	5-8 weeks	9-12 weeks	13-24 weeks	Course Name	1-4 weeks	5-8 weeks	9-12 weeks	13-24 weeks
	prices per week				Course Marrie		prices per week		
Real World English 20 hours per week	€250	€240	€230	€220	IELTS Focus 20 hours per week Starts every Monday	€250	€240	€230	€220
		4 weeks							
Afternoon Real World English 15 hours per week	€150	€145	€135	€130	FCE Focus 20 hours per week 4 week courses: 4 July & 2 August	€1000		FCE Exam Dates 28 July & 25 August FCE Exam Fee: €180	
25 hour programme available during Summer only 20 June - 12 August 2022					4 weeks				
Real World English Plus 25 hours per week	€290	€280	_	_	CAE Focus 20 hours per week 4 week courses: 4 July & 2 August	CAE Exam Dates 29 July & 26 August CAE Exam Fee: €180		26 August	

Teacher Trainning

Training Course for Teachers of English
25 hours per week

2 Weeks Courses
4 July & 2 August
€750

Aditional fees for all courses 🗦

First course book: €50

Registration fee: €50

Optional Extras

Airport Transfer: €60 each way (supplement of

€40 applies from 19 June - 14 August)

One-to-one classes: €70 per hour

Medical Insurance up to 90 days: €60

Medical Insurance up to 1 year: €120 Cambridge /

IELTS Exam Fee: €180

Public Holidays

Apollo Orientation takes place at the school from 11.00-15.00 on the below public holidays when students have their welcome talk, meet the staff and take their level test followed by a walking tour of the city centre. There are no classes on these public holidays and classes start on the Tuesday.

Monday 2 May Monday 6 June Monday 1 August Monday 31 October

School Closed: The School is closed on the following school holidays: St Patrick's Day: Thursday 17 March Easter Monday: Monday 18 April Christmas 2021: 20 December 2021 - 3 January 2022 inclusive Christmas 2022: 19 December 2022 - 2 January 2023 inclusive

The Apollo Experience

STUDY & WORK PROGRAMME 25 WEEKS 25 week course + 10 weeks' holiday	25 weeks		
Real World English Morning 20 hours per week	€3900		
Real World English Afternoon 15 hours per week	€2800		
Cambridge / IELTS Exam Fee	€180		
Medical Insurance up to 1 year	€120		

Aditional fees for all courses → First course book: €50 Registration fee: €50

Adult Accommodation								
Host Family	Price per week	Extra Night	Arrival/Departure Days					
Single room half-board	€220	€30	Saturday-Saturday Sunday-Sunday					
Twin room sharing half-board	€180 per person traveling together	€25 per person						
Self-Catering Apartment	Price per week	Extra Night	Arrival/Departure Days					
Single room with Private bathroom	€290	n/a	Sunday-Sunday					

Accommodation booking fee → €50